

	TOTAL - YEAR ENDING		INCREASE OR DECREASE
	6/30/2022	6/30/2021	
Retailing	1,732,275,567	1,334,715,304	397,560,263
Services	730,258,007	613,790,645	116,467,362
Contracting	413,076,901	401,141,527	11,935,374
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	17,632,858	8,536,532	9,096,326
Interest & All Others	145,240,655	83,679,184	61,561,471
Commissions	71,372,044	51,714,763	19,657,281
Hotel Rentals	266,320,771	79,577,548	186,743,223
All Other Rentals	365,343,543	301,321,383	64,022,160
Use (4%)	40,719,127	35,784,330	4,934,797
SUB-TOTAL	3,782,239,473	2,910,261,216	871,978,257
Insurance Solicitors	1,007,503	995,961	11,542
Producing	1,909,520	1,711,655	197,865
Manufacturing	2,202,608	2,612,240	(409,632)
Wholesaling	112,506,740	84,182,810	28,323,930
Services (Wholesale)	5,395,208	4,324,287	1,070,921
Use (1/2%)	41,402,322	32,559,680	8,842,642
SUB-TOTAL	164,423,901	126,386,633	38,037,268
ALLOCATED COLLECTIONS	3,946,663,374	3,036,647,849	910,015,525
UNALLOCATED NET COLLECTIONS	63,245,319	43,546,452	19,698,867
GRAND TOTAL	4,009,908,693	3,080,194,301	929,714,392

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE - FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

	TOTAL - YEAR ENDING		INCREASE OR DECREASE
	6/30/2022	6/30/2021	
Retailing	43,306,889,175	33,367,882,600	9,939,006,575
Services	18,256,450,175	15,344,766,125	2,911,684,050
Contracting	10,326,922,525	10,028,538,175	298,384,350
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	440,821,450	213,413,300	227,408,150
Interest & All Others	3,631,016,375	2,091,979,600	1,539,036,775
Commissions	1,784,301,100	1,292,869,075	491,432,025
Hotel Rentals	6,658,019,275	1,989,438,700	4,668,580,575
All Other Rentals	9,133,588,575	7,533,034,575	1,600,554,000
Use (4%)	1,017,978,175	894,608,250	123,369,925
SUB-TOTAL	94,555,986,825	72,756,530,400	21,799,456,425
Insurance Solicitors	671,668,667	663,974,000	7,694,667
Producing	381,904,000	342,331,000	39,573,000
Manufacturing	440,521,600	522,448,000	(81,926,400)
Wholesaling	22,501,348,000	16,836,562,000	5,664,786,000
Services (Wholesale)	1,079,041,600	864,857,400	214,184,200
Use (1/2%)	8,280,464,400	6,511,936,000	1,768,528,400
SUB-TOTAL	33,354,948,267	25,742,108,400	7,612,839,867
GRAND TOTAL	127,910,935,092	98,498,638,800	29,412,296,292

NOTES:

1. This report is on cash basis accounting and may be distorted on a monthly basis, primarily due to cutoffs and out-of-period adjustments.

2. This report reflects the tax bases for only allocated collections. The base for the unallocated net collections cannot be determined due to differing tax rates which may be applicable.